
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Wo.

4298

4299

4300

4301

4302

4303

4304

4305

4306

4307

4308

4309

4086

Debtor's Name.

Cottam, Edwin

Crawley, Joseph

Smith, William Henry ...

Young, William ...'

Brown, Thomas ...

Jones, William
Jones, Thomas, and
Jones, Edward (trading as
T. and E. Jones)

Luff, Shadrach

Garton, Christopher
Morris

Rawson, Jonas

Machin, John

Hill, William

Gilbert, Josiah

Matthews, Robert

Address.

Bondgate near Ripon, Yorkshire

Wavendon, Buckinghamshire

St. Faith's, Newton, Norfolk

High-road, Beeston, Nottinghamshire

Bamber-street, Peterborough, Northampton*
shire

Vestry-row, Trebanog, Cymmer, formerly of
High-street, Cymmer, Glamorganshire

3, the Mall, Wembley, parish of Harrow,
Middlesex

33, Zetland-road, Loftus-in- Cleveland, York-
shire

Clent, in the parish of Clent, Worcestershire

81, Anson-street, Barrow-in-Furness, Lan-
cashire

53, Bolton-road, Ashton-in-Makerfield, Lan-
cashire '

Market-street, Alton, Hampshire

The follomviwi Amended Notice

115, King's-road, Cardiff, Glamorganshire ..

Description.

Cornmiller

Butcher ,

Gardener

Clothier and Draper

Gentleman

Colliers, late Butchers ...

Baker and Dairyman ...

Boot and Shoe Dealer ...

National School Master...

Steelworker

Colliery Overlooker

Outfitter

is substituted for that pub

Builder

Court.

Northallerton ...

Northampton ...

Norwich

Nottingham ...

Peterborough ...

Pontypridd

St. Alban's ...

Stockton - on -
Tees and Mid-
dlesborough '

Stourbridge ...

Ulverston and
Barrow - in -
Furness

Wigan

Winchester

lished in tlw Lm

Cardiff

Date of Filing
Petition.

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Nov. 19, 1889

Dec. 3, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 3, 1889

Nov. 30, 1889

Nov. 26, 1889

Dec. 4, 1889

Nov. 30, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

don Gazette of

Nov. 5, 1889

No. of
Matter.

14
of 1889

28
of 1889

56
of 1889

110
of 1889

22
of 1889

25
of 1889

15 '
of 1889

68
of 1889

7
of 1889

9B
of 1889

7
of 1889

16
of 1889

tlte 22nd

47
of 1889

Date of
Receiving Order.

Dec. 2, 1889 ;

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 3, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

Dec. 3, 1889

Nov. 30, 1889

Nov. 26, 1889

Deo.- 4, 1889

Nov. SO, 1889

Dec. 2, 1889

November, 1889

Nov. 19, 1889

No. of
Receiving

Order.

12

25

55

105

22

25

15

62

7

9B

7

9

44

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtors

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.)

Sec. 4-1 (G.)
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