RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

ς.'

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whother Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
25999	Cottam, Edwin	Bondgate near Ripon, Yorkshire	Commiller	Northallerton	Dec. 2, 1889	14 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889 🛓	12	Debtor's	
4299	Crawley, Joseph	Wavendon, Buckinghamshire	Butcher	Northampton	Dec. 2, 1889	28 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889	25	Debtor's	
4300	Smith, William Henry	St. Faith's, Newton, Norfolk	Gardener	Norwich	Dec. 2, 1889	56 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889	55	Debtor's	
4301	Young, William'	High-road, Beeston, Nottinghamshire	Clothier and Draper	Nottingham	Nov. 19, 1889	110 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889	105	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.)
4302	Brown, Thomas	Bamber-street, Peterborough, Northampton- shire	Gentleman	Peterborough	Dec. 3, 1889	22 of 1889	Dec. 3, 1889	22	Debtor's	
₽ ₄₃₀₃	Jones, William Jones, Thomas, and Jones, Edward (trading as T. and E. Jones)	Vestry-row, Trebanog, Cymmer, formerly of High-street, Cymmer, Glamorganshire	Colliers, late Butchers	Pontypridd	Dec. 2, 1889	25 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889	• 25	Debtor's	
4304	Luff, Shadrach	3, the Mall, Wembley, parish of Harrow, Middlesex	Baker and Dairyman	St. Alban's	Dec. 3, 1889	15 of 1889	Dec. 3, 1889	. 15	Debtor's	
4305	Garton, Christopher Morris	33, Zetland-road, Loftus-in-Cleveland, York- shire	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Stockton - on - Tees and Mid- dlesborough	Nov. 30, 1889	68 of 1889	Nov. 30, 1889	62	Debtor's	
4306	Rawson, Jonas	Clent, in the parish of Clent, Worcestershire	National School Master	Stourbridge	Nov. 26, 1889	7 of 1889	Nov. 26, 1889	7	Debtor's	•
4307	Machin, John	81, Anson-street, Barrow-in-Furness, Lan- cashire	Steelworker	Ulverston and Barrow - in -	Dec. 4, 1889	9B of 1889	Dec. 4, 1889	9в	Debtor's	
4308	Hill, William	53, Bolton-road, Ashton-in-Makerfield, Lan- cashire	Colliery Overlooker	Furness Wigan	Nov. 30, 1889	7 of 1889	Nov. 30, 1889	7	Debtor's	
4309	Gilbert, Josiah	Market-street, Alton, Hampshire	Outfitter	Winchester	Dec. 2, 1889	- 16 of 1889	Dec. 2, 1889	9	Debtor's	
		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that put	lished in the Lon	don Gazette of	the 22nd	November, 1889			
4086	Matthews, Robert	115, King's-road, Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Builder	Cardiff	. Nov. 5, 1889	47 of 1889	Nov. 19, 1889	44	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)

THE LONDON GAZETTE, DECEMBER 6, 1889.

7043